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Red Division

Carlito Brigante
The Scarlet Spiders
Sophmore Slump
TN Deerslayers 2

White Division

Crown me 2x

One Crazy SOB

Purdy Fly Zamir White Guy
Breece's Farm Team

Blue Division

Breece'd Up Deaf Guy
Hannibal

Njoku Burn Ward
Pandora Grizzlies

PTS
490.30
476.70
473.80
418.75

PTS
524.10
501.90
485.70
402.85

PTS
569.05
507.05
442.20
389.55
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BEHIND

-13.60
-16.50
-71.55

BEHIND

-22.20

-38.40

-121.25

BEHIND

-62.00

-126.85
-179.50

OPT
168.95
159.75
146.80
107.25

OPT
136.85
137.35
138.50
119.95

OPT
146.05
158.80
139.30
121.80

MER
290.2%
298.4%
322.8%
390.4%

MER
383.0%
365.4%
350.7%
335.8%

MER
389.6%
319.3%
317.4%
319.8%
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